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Our plan for better services 

to help people with autism 

in Birmingham 
 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Tell us what 
you think of our plan 
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Part 1: About our autism plan 
 
1.  What do you think of our plan for people with 
autism in Birmingham? 
Put a tick in the box you agree with. 
 Like this: 
 

                           
 

I like this plan                       � 

 

 
 

        I do not like this plan       � 

 
 
 
 
       I do not know what I think about this plan 

   the plan          

              � 
  
       Tell us what we can do to make our plan better: 
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Read pages 10 to 13 of our plan. 
 
 
 
 

 
The pages tell you about how we will help staff to 
understand autism.       
 
 
 
 
 
 

 2. Do you like our plan to help staff to 
 understand autism? 
 

          Yes                    � 

    
 
 
 

    No                        � 
 

 
 
Tell us what we can do to make our plan better: 
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Read pages 14 to 18 of our plan. 
 
 
 
 

 
The pages tell you how you will find out if you  have 
autism if you live in Birmingham.  
     
 
 
 
 

 
3. Do you like our plan to help find out if you have         
autism if you live in Birmingham? 
 

        Yes                      � 

    
 
 
 

    No                        � 
 

 
 
Tell us what we can do to make our plan better: 

 
 
 
 
 
 

             Read pages 18 to 22 of our plan. 
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Read pages 18 to 22 of our plan 
 
 
 
The pages tell you about how we will support you in   

   work and education. 
 
       
4. Do you like our plan to help support you in 
work and education?  
 
 
 

 
 
 

        Yes                  � 

    
 
 
 

    No                        � 
 

 
 
Tell us what we can do to make our plan better: 
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Read pages 22 to 27 of our plan. 
 
 
 
 

 
The pages tell you about how we will help you to get 
better support from our services. 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 5. Do you like our plan to help you                    
to get better support from our services?     
 

        Yes                     � 

    
 
 

 

    No                        � 
 

 
Tell us what we can do to make our plan better: 
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Read pages 28 to 30 of our plan. 

 
 
 

 
 
The pages tell you about how we will support people 
when they start to be an adult. 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 6. Do you like our plan to help    
 support people when they start to   
 be an adult? 

 

       Yes                       � 

    
 

 
 

    No                        � 
 

 
 

Tell us what we can do to make our plan better: 
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  Read pages 31 to 34 of our plan 
 
 
 

 
 

The pages tell you about how we will help the police 

and the courts to understand autism better. 

 
 
 
 
 7. Do you like our plan to help the police 
 and the courts to understand autism better?

    
 
 

         Yes                    � 

    
 
 

 

    No                        � 
 

 
 

Tell us what we can do to make our plan better: 
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8. Is there anything else you think should 
be included in our plan? 
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Part 2: About you 
 
 

We would like you to tell us something 
 about you. 
 
 
 
 
 
You do not have to tell us if you do not want to, but if you 
do, it will help us plan our services.  
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

1. Are you? 
(Please tick (√) one of the boxes) 
 
� A person with autism 
� A carer (paid or unpaid) for a person with autism 
� The parent or guardian of someone with autism 
� Family member of someone with autism 
� I do not want to answer this question 
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2. How old are you? My age group is: 
  

(Please tick (√) one of the boxes) 

  
  � 0 - 17 years 

              � 18 – 49 years 

� 50 – 64 years 

                                   � 65 or over 

       �  I do not want to answer this question 

 
 
 3. Are you? 
 (Please tick (√) one of the boxes) 

   � Female – a woman 

   � Male – a man 

   � Transgender – people who are born  

      as one sex and wants to live as the  
      other sex 

     � I do not want to answer this question 
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4. Do you have any of the following health 
problems? 

 
(You can tick (√) more than one box) 

 
 
 

� Deafness or severe hearing impairment 
              

 
 
 
 

  � Blindness or a severe sight impairment   
 
 
 

  � Difficulty with walking, climbing  stairs,  
 lifting or carrying things 

 
 
 

� Autism, including Asperger Syndrome 
 
 
� A mental health problem  
 
 
� A learning difficulty 
 
 

  � A long term illness 
 
 

� None of these things 
 
 

� I do not want to answer this question 
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5. Your ethnic group 
(Please tick (√) one of the boxes) 
 
� Asian or Asian British 

 � Black or Black British 
 � Mixed 
 � White 
 � Other ethnic group 
 � I do not want to answer this question 

 
 

 
 

6. Your sexual identity 
(Please tick (√) one of the boxes) 
 
� Bisexual 
� Gay or Lesbian 
� Heterosexual or straight 
� Other 
� I do not want to answer this question  
 
 
 
 

7. Your religion 
(Please tick (√) one of the boxes) 
 

� Christian 
    � Buddhist 
    � Hindu 
    � Jewish 
    � Muslim 
    � Sikh 
    � Other religion (please write in box below) 
 
 
    � No religion 
  � I do not want to answer this question  
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Data Protection Act 1998 
The personal information on this form will be kept 
safe and is protected by law. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

You can see more information about data 
protection on our website at: 

 
www.birmingham.gov.uk/privacy 

 
 
 
 
  
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



15 
 

 
Please tell us what you think of our plan by 28th June.  

 
 To tell us what you think of our plan 

 
 
    You can fill in this question booklet.  
 
    When you have filled in this question 
    booklet please send it back to us in the 
    envelope that came with this 
    booklet. You do not need a stamp. 

 
 

 You can post this booklet to us at: 
 

Autism Strategy Consultation 
Freepost RSYS-HKBC-XBLA 
PO Box 16465 
Birmingham 

         B2 2DG 
 

 
 

You can answer our questions online here: 
https://www.birminghambeheard.org.uk/ 

 
You can send us an email here: 
JointCommissioningTeam@birmingham.gov.uk 

 

 
 
 

You can call us on: 0121 303 3893 
 
 

 
Thank you! 

 
 

Pictures by Photosymbols. 


